
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Start Finish Resource Names

1

2 TOM Wed 25/01/23Wed 28/02/24

3 Consultation 
phase

Wed 
25/01/23

Mon 13/03/23 Paul 
Thomson,Director

4 Consolidation Tue 14/03/23Tue 18/04/23 Paul Thomson

5 Documentation & 
Grading

Wed 
19/04/23

Fri 14/07/23 Paul 
Thomson,Jacqueline
Eggleston,Jo Hurst

6 Recruitment Fri 14/07/23 Wed 28/02/24 Jacqueline Eggleston,Jo Hurst,Paul Thomson

7 Operational Property
Review

Wed 
04/01/23

Fri 29/12/23 Jo Hurst

8 Charity Review Wed 04/01/23Fri 29/12/23 Jo Hurst

9 Natural Capital 
Programme

Jo Hurst

10 Natural 
Environment 
Strategies

Mon 
03/04/23

Fri 28/07/23

11 Visitor 
Management Plan
Consultation

Mon 
03/04/23

Fri 28/07/23 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

12 CSS Applications Mon 02/01/23Mon 01/04/24

13 Forest 1 now BAU Sally Gadsdon

14 Forest 2 
Application

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 31/03/23 Jacqueline 
Eggleston,Sally 
Gadsdon

15 Carbon Action 
Strategy / Buffer 
Land CSS

Mon 
03/04/23

Fri 29/03/24 Jacqueline 
Eggleston,Sally 
Gadsdon

16 Rookery Wood City Surveyors

17 Dam works City Surveyors

18 Ancient 
Monuments

Sally Gadsdon

19 Wanstead Park 
CSS

Mon 
01/04/24

Jacqueline 
Eggleston,Sally 
Gadsdon

20 Wanstead Park HAR 
(waterscape)

Mon 
02/01/23

Tue 31/12/24

21 Green Resilience 
Fund SUDS 
Feasibility

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 31/03/23 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

22 Green Resilience 
Waterscape 
Application

Fri 10/02/23 Fri 29/03/24 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

23 High Risk 
Reservoir Works

Mon 
02/01/23

Tue 31/12/24 City Surveyors

24 Wanstead Park HAR 
(landscape)

Mon 
02/01/23

Mon 31/03/25

25 HLF Bid Mon 01/04/24Mon 31/03/25 Jacqueline Eggleston

26 Play Project Mon 02/01/23Fri 30/06/23 Jacqueline Eggleston

27 Temple CMP Mon 06/02/23Fri 28/07/23 City Surveyors

28 Grotto landing 
stage phase 1

Mon 
02/01/23

Sun 30/07/23 City 
Surveyors,Simon 
Glynn

29 Grotto landing 
stage phase 2

City 
Surveyors,Simon 
Glynn

30 Grotto stage 3 Jacqueline Eggleston,Simon Glynn

31 Fixed Orienteering
Course

Jacqueline 
Eggleston

32 Epping Forest 
Bylaws

Fri 01/09/23 Tue 01/07/25

33 Review and agree 
changes to action

Fri 01/09/23 Fri 29/12/23 Jo Hurst

34 Legal preparation 
& evidencing

Mon 
01/01/24

Fri 28/06/24 Jo Hurst,Paul 
Thomson

35 Formal process to 
completion

Mon 
01/07/24

Tue 01/07/25 Jo Hurst,Paul 
Thomson
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36 Great Gregories 
Overwintering 
Facility

Fri 20/01/23 Mon 01/01/24

37 Planning applicationFri 20/01/23 Fri 14/04/23 John Phillips

38 Construction 
phase

Mon 
17/04/23

Mon 01/01/24 John Phillips

39 Parklife Mon 02/01/23Mon 02/12/24

40 Feasibility Study Mon 02/01/23Fri 30/06/23 Jacqueline Eggleston

41 Planning Process Mon 03/07/23Fri 01/12/23 Jacqueline Eggleston

42 Contracts and 
construction

Mon 
04/12/23

Mon 02/12/24 Jacqueline 
Eggleston,Tristan 
Vetta

43 Residential Asset 
Review

Mon 
02/01/23

Wed 31/12/25

44 Staff Residency 
Policy Review

Wed 
19/04/23

Fri 29/09/23 Jo Hurst

45 Empty Lodge 
Refurbishment

Mon 
02/01/23

Wed 31/12/25 Jo Hurst

46 The Warren House Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 26/12/25 Jo Hurst

47 Path Repair Project Sun 01/01/23Fri 29/12/23

48 Tenders and 
Contracts

Sun 
01/01/23

Tue 30/05/23 Ben 
Rosendale,Jacqueline
Eggleston

49 Delivery phase Thu 01/06/23Fri 29/12/23 Ben Rosendale

50 Forest Transport 
Strategy

Mon 
02/01/23

Tue 30/04/24 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

51 Ancient Tree 
Sponsorship

Mon 
01/05/23

Fri 30/06/23 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

52 Wedding and Event 
Management

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 28/04/23 Ben Rosendale

53 Car Park 
Refurbishments

Mon 
02/01/23

Thu 28/03/24

54 Design and 
Specification

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 31/03/23 Ben Rosendale

55 Contract and 
Tendering

Mon 
03/04/23

Tue 30/05/23 Ben Rosendale

56 Onsite Delivery Wed 31/05/23Thu 28/03/24 Ben Rosendale

57 Strategic Access 
Monitoring & 
Migration Strategy

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 29/12/23

58 All party agreementMon 02/01/23Fri 30/06/23 Tristan Vetta

59 SAMMS Officer 
Recruitment

Fri 01/09/23 Fri 29/12/23 Jacqueline 
Eggleston

60 Clays Lane Future 
Use

Mon 
02/01/23

Fri 29/09/23

61 Planning and 
Consultation

Mon 
02/01/23

Tue 30/05/23 Tristan Vetta

62 Contracts and 
Initialisation

Thu 
01/06/23

Fri 29/09/23 Tristan Vetta

63 Capel Road Future 
Use

Mon 
02/01/23

Thu 30/03/23

64 Contracts Mon 02/01/23Thu 30/03/23 Tristan Vetta

65

66

67 World Heritage Site

68 National Nature 
Reserve

Sat 
01/04/23

Thu 14/09/23

69 Scoping Report Sat 01/04/23 Thu 14/09/23 Jacqueline Eggleston,Tristan Vetta

70 Dog Control Review

John Phillips

John Phillips

Jacqueline Eggleston

Jacqueline Eggleston

Jacqueline Eggleston,Tristan Vetta
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Ben Rosendale,Jacqueline Eggleston
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